
TGGS EXAM TIMETABLE - GCSE 
summer 2026

Day Date Exam 
Board Exam Code Subject Exam Title Time

Week 1

Thursday 07/05/2026 Pearson 1GN1 2H German Paper 1: Listening Higher Tier PM

Friday 08/05/2026 AQA 8261/W Drama Drama Written Paper PM

Friday 08/05/2026 WJEC C480UB0-1 Geology Geology Component 1 Geoprinciples Onscreen PM



TGGS EXAM TIMETABLE - GCSE 
summer 2026

Day Date Exam 
Board Exam Code Subject Exam Title Time

Week 2

Monday 11/05/2026 AQA 8702/1 English Literature English Literature Paper 1 AM

Monday 11/05/2026 Pearson 1BS0 01 Business Investigating Small Bus. PM

Tuesday 12/05/2026 AQA 8062/13 & 16 Religious Studies Religious Studies A P1 Christianity & Judaism AM

Tuesday 12/05/2026 AQA 8464/B/1F& 1H Combined Science  Trilogy Biology Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1
(both tiers) PM

Tuesday 12/05/2026 AQA 8461/1F & 1H Biology Biology Paper 1 (both tiers) PM

Wednesday 13/05/2026 AQA 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1 AM

Thursday 14/05/2026 Pearson 1MA1 1F & 1H Mathematics Maths Non Calculator (both tiers) AM

Thursday 14/05/2026 Pearson 1GN1 3F & 3H German German Reading (both tiers) PM

Friday 15/05/2026 Pearson 1HI0 11 History Medicine In Britain AM



TGGS EXAM TIMETABLE - GCSE 
summer 2026

Day Date Exam 
Board Exam Code Subject Exam Title Time Duration

Week 3

Monday 18/05/2026 AQA 8464/C/1F and 1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1 (both tiers) AM

Monday 18/05/2026 AQA 8462/C/1F and 1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 ( both tiers) AM

Tuesday 19/05/2026 AQA 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2 AM

Wednesday 20/05/2026 Pearson 1FR1 2H French French Listening (H) AM

Wednesday 20/05/2026 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies Religious Studies A P2a Excl Text PM

Wednesday 20/05/2026 WJEC C480U20-1 Geology Geology Comp 2 Investigative Geology PM

Thursday 21/05/2026 AQA 8700/1 English Language English Language Paper 1 AM

Thursday 21/05/2026 Pearson 1BS0 02 Business Studies Building A Business PM

Friday 22/05/2026 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Physical Education Paper 1 AM



TGGS EXAM TIMETABLE - GCSE 
summer 2026

Day Date Exam 
Board Exam Code Subject Exam Title Time Duration

Week 4

Monday 01/06/2026 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Physical Education Paper 2 AM

Monday 01/06/2026 Pearson 1GN1 4F & 4H German German Writing (both tiers) PM

Tuesday 02/06/2026 AQA 8464/P/1F & 1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1 ( both tiers) AM

Tuesday 02/06/2026 AQA 8463/1F & 1H Physics Physics Paper 1 ( both tiers) AM

Wednesday 03/06/2026 Pearson 1MA1 2F & 1H Mathematics Calculator (both tiers) AM

Wednesday 03/06/2026 AQA 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2 PM

Thursday 04/06/2026 Pearson 1HI0 2P History Superpower,richard,john AM

Thursday 04/06/2026 Pearson 1FR1 3F & 3H French French Reading (both tiers) PM

Friday 05/06/2026 AQA 8700/2 English Language English Language Paper 2 AM

Friday 05/06/2026 AQA 8271/W Music Music Written Paper PM



TGGS EXAM TIMETABLE - GCSE 
summer 2026

Day Date Exam 
Board Exam Code Subject Exam Title Time Duration

Week 5

Monday 08/06/2026 AQA 8464/B/2F &2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 (both tiers) AM

Monday 08/06/2026 AQA 8461/2F & 2H Biology Biology Paper 2 ( both tiers) AM

Monday 08/06/2026 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Further Mathematics Paper 1 PM

Monday 08/06/2026 Pearson 1FR1 4F & 4H French French Writing (both tiers) PM

Tuesday 09/06/2026 Pearson 1HI0 31 History Weimar & Nazi Germany PM

Wednesday 10/06/2026 Pearson 1MA1 3F & 3H Mathematics Calculator (both tiers) AM

Thursday 11/06/2026 AQA 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3 AM

Friday 12/06/2026 AQA 8464/C/2F & 2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 (both tiers AM

Friday 12/06/2026 AQA 8462/2F & 2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 ( both tiers) AM



TGGS EXAM TIMETABLE - GCSE 
summer 2026

Day Date Exam 
Board Exam Code Subject Exam Title Time

Week 6

Monday 15/06/2026 AQA 8464/P/2F & 2H Combined Science Trilogy Physics Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 ( both tiers) AM

Monday 15/06/2026 AQA 8463/2F & 2H Physics Physics Paper 2 ( both tiers) AM

Monday 15/06/2026 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Further Mathematics Paper 2 PM

Wednesday 24/06/2026 All boards Contingency session All day

The Awarding Bodies have designated Wednesday 24th June 2026 as the Contingency Day for Examinations

We must therefore remind students they must remain available until Wednesday 24th June 2026 should an 
awarding body need to invoke its contingency
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